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Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central Street., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

 Aaron Fritts 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-257-1137   aaron.fritts@knoxcounty.org  

 Laura Austin 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917  865-215-5869  laura.austin@knoxcounty.org 

Jeff Beckett Cannon & Cannon, Inc. 
10025 Investment Drive, Suite 120 
Knoxville, TN 37932 865-770-4035  jbeckett@cannon-cannon.com  

Becky Headrick Cannon & Cannon, Inc. 
10025 Investment Drive, Suite 120 
Knoxville, TN 37932 865-770-4055  bheadrick@cannon-cannon.com  

 Jim Krueger PRI of East Tennessee, Inc. 
5651 S. National Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-765-1704   jkrueger@gotpotholestn.com  

Joe Gardner PRI of East Tennessee, Inc. 
5651 S. National Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-705-4070  jgardner@gotpotholestn.com  

 Kody Harris APAC-Atlantic, Inc. 
1431 Centerpoint Blvd., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37932 865-983-3100   kody.harris@harrisoncc.com  

Michael Merida Kay & Kay Contracting 
P.O. Box 2478 
London, KY 40743 606-864-7384 606-878-9225 mmerida@kayandkay.com  

 John Strunk Pave, Grade & Aggregate, Inc. 
P.O. Box 304 
Huntsville, TN 37756 423-215-7424   john.strunk@pgainc.com  

 Robert Potter Pave, Grade & Aggregate, Inc. 
P.O. Box 304 
Huntsville, TN 37756 423-215-3583   robert.potter@pgainc.com  

Joe Cleary Cleary Construction, Inc. 
2006 Edmonton Road 
Tompkinsville, KY 42167 270-487-1784  joecleary@clearyconst.com  

Zach Thomas Cleary Construction, Inc. 
2006 Edmonton Road 
Tompkinsville, KY 42167 270-487-1784  estimating@clearyconst.com  

Ben Huskey Southern Constructors, Inc. 
1130 Maryville Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37920 865-579-5351  benhuskey@southernconstructorsinc.com  

Seth Rector Twin K Construction, Inc. 
13271 Scott Highway 
Helenwood, TN 37755 865-440-9037  sethr@twinkconstruction.com  

Randy Lee Twin K Construction, Inc. 
13271 Scott Highway 
Helenwood, TN 37755 423-569-2049   
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Craig Parris Twin K Construction, Inc. 
13271 Scott Highway 
Helenwood, TN 37755 423-569-2049   

Kales Howard Twin K Construction, Inc. 
13271 Scott Highway 
Helenwood, TN 37755 423-215-0697   

Colton Madison Whaley Construction, LLC 
3909 Snyder Road 
Kodak, TN 37764 865-801-0478  cmadison@whaleyconstructionllc.com  

Zachary Whaley Whaley Construction, LLC 
3909 Snyder Road 
Kodak, TN 37764 865-659-6307  zwhaley@whaleyconstructionllc.com  

Wesley Hawley Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc. 
P.O. Box 4750 
Sevierville, TN 37864 423-200-6168  whawley@blalockconstruction.com  

Brian Smith Duracap Asphalt 
P.O. Box 53426 
Knoxville, TN 37950 865-524-3365 865-524-1263 briansmith@duracapasphalt.com  

Mark Benko Adams & Sons, Inc. 
P.O. Box 51456 
Knoxville, TN 37950 865-558-1457 865-558-1459 mbenkojr@gmail.com  
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